
 Portland, Oregon  (N=128)

 Figure A.  Age of GISP participants, in years, 2014
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 Portland, Oregon  (N=128)

 Figure B.  Race/ethnicity of GISP participants, 2014
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 NHOPI = Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander; AI/AN = American Indian or Alaska Native



 Portland, Oregon

 Figure C.  Percentage of GISP participants identifying as men who have sex with men, 2000-2014
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 Portland, Oregon  (N=128)

  Figure D.  Primary antimicrobial drug used to treat gonorrhea among GISP participants, 2014
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 Portland, Oregon  (N=128)

  Figure E.  Secondary antimicrobial drug used to treat gonorrhea among GISP participants, 2014
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  Figure F.  Percentage of isolates with penicillin, tetracycline, and/or ciprofloxacin resistance, 2014
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 Figure G.  Distribution of ceftriaxone minimum inhibitory concentrations (MICs) among GISP isolates, 2010-2014
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 Figure H.  Distribution of cefixime minimum inhibitory concentrations (MICs) among GISP isolates, 2010-2014
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  Figure I. Percentage of isolates with intermediate resistance or resistance to ciprofloxacin, 2000-2014
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 Figure J.  Distribution of azithromycin minimum inhibitory concentrations (MICs) among GISP isolates, 2010-2014

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

P
er
ce
nt
ag
e

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

<=0.03 0.06 0.125 0.25 0.5 1.0 2.0 >=4.0

 MICs (µg/ml)

 .




